[ Fake rate vs normalized x? |

1_

SR IS B

[ e
I o ss N
o= : : »
L N N A
e R SRR ST S ST ST ST SRR SRR R

0.4

0.2

vl o

iy
T

...‘i’m+

[ Duplicates Rate vs normalized x? |

0.01
0.009
0.008
0.007
0.006
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002F
0.001E52%

0

<+

[ Pileu

p rate vs normalized 2 |

0.5

LI

T [ [ T T T T

...i...i...i...|...|...|...|...|...|...
TR IT

DOM_DisplacedSUSY__mKFit
DOM_DisplacedSUSY__mkFit_BDT_

1_
0.8
-
0.4
0.2

0.0
0.009
0.008
0.007
0.006
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002

0.001;
Q

Y

i

1.5]

0.4

1Q

¥

R LS LS RS IJULLS * LS
¥

1.9

DR A




	Contents
	Page 1


